Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Hendry - (542793) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:36.10
4:37.85
4:39.09
4:42.87
4:52.04
5:10.76
5:53.75

5:54.46

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:37.85
4:36.10
4:39.09
4:52.04
4:42.87
5:10.76
5:54.46

5:563.75

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

615
603
595
571
519
431
292
290

WA Pts

603
615
595
519
571
431
290
292

Round

F
H
H
H

-n

I I T

Round

H
F

T

I T T I ™

Date

30/10/16
05/11/16
18/12/15
21/11/15
21/11/15
02/11/13
21/10/12
04/11/12

Date

05/11/16
30/10/16
18/12/15
211115
2111115
02/11/13
04/11/12
21/10/112

Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA Winter Meet

ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs

York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012

Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

ASA Winter Meet

ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
York City Baths Regional Qualifier

York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012

Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Hull
Cleethorpes

York

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Hull

York

Cleethorpes

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Grimsby AST 2

2

2
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 3

Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Grimsby AST 2
2
2

Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

L= O B @ ]

Cleethorpes

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



