Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Hendry - (542793) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:36.10	615	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
4:37.85	603	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
4:39.09	595	Н	18/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	2
4:42.87	571	Н	21/11/15	ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships	Sunderland		2
4:52.04	519	F	21/11/15	ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships	Sunderland		2
5:10.76	431	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
5:53.75	292	Н	21/10/12	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs	Cleethorpes	Cleethorpes	4
5:54.46	290	Н	04/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	Cleethorpes	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:37.85	603	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
4:36.10	615	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
4:39.09	595	Н	18/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	2
4:52.04	519	F	21/11/15	ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships	Sunderland		2
4:42.87	571	Н	21/11/15	ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships	Sunderland		2
5:10.76	431	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
5:54.46	290	Н	04/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	Cleethorpes	3
5:53.75	292	Н	21/10/12	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs	Cleethorpes	Cleethorpes	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS